

GENERAL CONFERENCE RESOLUTION FORM

The Manual of The Free Methodist Church in Canada mandates that ... "any society or individual member of a local society shall have the right to submit resolutions to the General Conference and to have them fully heard. These must be introduced by a member of the General Conference and are subject to the rules of that body" (Par 410.5). The Study Commission on Doctrine acts as the General Conference Committee on Resolutions to evaluate and give direction for processing resolutions.

Deadline: All Resolutions must be submitted by December 30, 2023.

Format: Resolutions are best understood when supporting rationale is provided. For this reason, please outline your Resolution using the formal "whereas....therefore" format of Roberts Rules of Order.

Whereas:	
Whereas:	
Whereas:	
Therefore, be it	resolved
Submitted by:	
	Member's name or Society's name
Sponsor:	
	Member(s) of the Canadian General Conference introducing the Resolution

(i.e. Minister or Delegate)

Please send Resolutions to:

Monique Alexander The Free Methodist Church in Canada 4315 Village Centre Court Mississauga, ON L4Z 1S2 monique.alexander@fmcic.ca